Registered in England No. 1684362
Registered Office: as above
Registered in England No. 1684362
Registered Office: as above
AUTOMATIC OXYGEN / ACETYLENE
 STRAIGHT LINE CUTTING MACHINES
PT NO.S  BCG30I110  &  BCG30I230
Portable, automatic straight-line cutting machines, available in models to suit 115v and 230v input
power supply.
Simple design with a easy-to-use interface, these machines cut straight lines, circles (20cm-2m radius)
and bevels on 5mm-50mm thick steel.
Constant adjustable travel speed - in forward or reverse - to provide good machine-quality cuts.
Robust and compact manufacture with brass and stainless steel machined components.
Supplied with a 1.8m length of distortion-proof steel track (extra lengths available per metre – pt no.
BCG30ITRK) and a selection of cutting nozzles. Circle Cutting guide pt no. BCGCIRCLE
Features
Power Frequency : 50HZ
Power Voltage : 220V (+/-10%) or 110V as stated on the machines front panel
Cutting speed : 150-800mm/min
Motor rotation speed : 1500r.p.m
Cutting accurately in a straight line, Circle or up to 45 degree angles
Thickness of cutting : 5~50mm
Machine Weight : 7.0 KG Machine Weight with one Torch Fitted : 9.5 KG
Machine Dimensions : 350 x 140 x 175mm
Length of the guide rail : 1.8 metres
Track Width : 160mm
Weldability Sif a : Peters House, The Orbital Centre, Icknield Way, Letchworth Garden City, Hertfordshire. SG6 1ET. UK.  t : +44 (0) 1462 482200  f : +44 (0) 1462 482202  w : www.weldability-sif.com